SELLER

BUYER

2008 AGRICULTURAL SALES — ADAMS TOWNSHIP

DATE

DOC #

SALE AMT

LAND VAL BLD VAL

AVG CSR

PARCELS

ACS

France Farms

France Trust

Middle Creek

Fleener

Zimmerman

Middle Creek Farms

Middle Creek Farms

Graneva

Hackert Trust

Terpstra

2/22/08

2/22/08

03/14/08

1/14/08

4/17/08

2008-812

2008-810

2008-786

2008-236

2008-1304

$552067

$996615

$1,350,000

$20000

$343500

$108390

$161800

$153510

$4220

$142560

$0

$471680

$0

$0

$0

67.9

583

52.8

90.6

82.6

07-26-400-005
07-26-400-006
07-26-400-001
07-26-400-002

07-25-300-002
07-25-300-001
07-25-300-005
07-25-300-004
07-25-400-001
07-25-400-002
07-25-100-002

07-10-400-004
07-10-400-003
07-15-200-008
07-15-200-006
07-15-100-008
07-15-100-007
07-15-400-001
07-15-100-010

07-07-306-020
07-07-306-011
07-07-306-017

07-14-200-001
07-14-200-002
07-14-200-003
07-14-200-004

147.05

257.47

269.69

431

159.97



Goodman

Carr/Beyer

Hansen

River Hill Prod.

DeWitt

Goodman

DeBoef

Spring Valley Land

Swine Designs

Prestage Farms

5/16/08  2008-1655

6/2/08 2008-2548/
2547/
2546/
2542/
2541/
2545

4/17/08  2008-1292

09/16/08 2008-3379

08/18/08 2008-3173

$216000

$48750

$4000

$13000

$32500

$89720

$177,910

$1240

$1730

$4420

$77430

$190,010

$850

69.4

55.8

90.2

91.9

82.1

08-31-300-001
07-36-400-004
07-36-400-002

07-29-200-002
07-29-200-005
07-29-200-003
07-29-200-006
07-29-400-003
07-29-400-007
07-29-400-002
07-29-400-006
07-28-100-001
07-28-100-003

07-12-300-008

07-11-200-013

07-18-100-006

120.00

295.56

1.25

1.74

5.00



